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No. 

INSCRIÇÃO 
NOME DO CANDIDATO 

NOTA 

ENTREVISTA 

10005 ACHILES EDUARDO PONTES CAMPOS 9,500 

10189 ADRIANA CORREIA SOARES 7,000 

10080 ALBERTO SOUZA PAES 9,500 

10181 ALESSANDRA INAJOSA LOBATO 7,000 

10261 ANANDA LARISSE BEZERRA DA SILVA 8,300 

10067 ANDERSON DO NASCIMENTO LOBATO 9,500 

10068 CAIO DE CARVALHO CARDOSO 7,500 

10191 CAMILA RIBEIRO QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA 7,700 

10097 CAMILA SANTA ROSA NUNES 9,500 

10121 CARLOS WAGNER FERREIRA FARIAS 10,000 

10150 CESAR AUGUSTO NAGI GRADELLA 7,000 

10192 CESAR COSTA SOUZA 7,000 

10040 CINTIA DO SOCORRO MATOS PANTOJA 8,400 

10030 CLAUDIO PINHEIRO DA SILVA JUNIOR 7,800 

10118 CLAYTON JOSEF THOMAZ PINHEIRO 8,000 

10141 CLEIDJANE GOMES FAUSTINO 8,500 

10096 DAIZ DA SILVA NUNES 9,800 

10024 DEBORA PRESTES DA SILVA MELO 8,700 

10069 DIEGO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA MONTE DE ALMEIDA 9,500 

10142 DIRLEY CARDOSO MOREIRA 8,600 

10130 EDLA LIDIA VASQUES DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS 8,000 

10156 ERINEIDE SILVA E SILVA 9,500 

10270 EVA KATARINA DA SILVA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO 7,000 

10138 FRANCISCA MARIA MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA CORTES 7,000 

10196 GEORGE CARLOS BARBOSA SANTANA 7,000 

10126 GIOVANNI PAULO VENTURA COSTA 7,500 

10100 GLEICYANNE FURTADO FRAZAO 8,000 

10031 HELISON DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 9,500 

10273 HENAIANA SOLANNE LUCIEN DA SILVA 8,500 

10205 JEAN TRINDADE DO NASCIMENTO 7,000 

10033 JOSE AUGUSTO PUPIO REIS JUNIOR 9,000 

10255 JUAN MENDES DA SILVA 7,000 

10153 KELLY DE CASSIA BARRADAS DA SILVA 7,100 
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10062 KEREN HAPUQUE DA SILVA SOUZA 9,500 

10165 KESSIA REGINA FERREIRA BATISTA 7,000 

10132 KLLYSMANN SANTOS RIBEIRO 7,000 

10112 LEANDRO XAVIER FERNANDES 7,000 

10048 LEILA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA MORAIS 9,500 

10110 LEONARDO ESPINDOLA DO NASCIMENTO 7,000 

10155 LORENNA LEAL DE MORAIS SIMOES 7,200 

10116 MAIRA BEATRINE DA ROCHA UCHOA 7,200 

10009 MANUELA SIRAIAMA MARQUES DUARTE 9,000 

10143 MARIA EDUARDA DE MACEDO BASSO 8,500 

10170 MARIA IZABEL DE ALBUQUERQUE CAMBRAIA 9,500 

10051 MARILENA MACHADO MAGALHAES 7,200 

10163 MARINA MEDEIROS DE ABREU 7,000 

10249 MICHELL MORAES BRITO 9,500 

10264 NADIA CECILIA BARROS TOSTES 8,900 

10094 NAIANA ROBERTA DIAS RODRIGUES 9,500 

10008 NAILANE RIBEIRO 7,100 

10019 NELCIREMA DA SILVA PUREZA 8,200 

10166 OLINDA CONSUELO LIMA ARAUJO 8,100 

10251 PATRICIA DE ALMEIDA NOBREGA 7,000 

10190 RAIMUNDO NONATO DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES 8,500 

10131 RENATA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA CHAVES 8,000 

10086 RODRIGO COUTINHO SANTOS 8,000 

10053 RODRIGO PEREIRA DA SILVA 7,000 

10221 TAIUANA DA SILVA 8,000 

10220 TATHIANA FREITAS PEREIRA 7,000 

10046 THAILA SOARES DA COSTA PICANCO 9,500 

10209 VALERIA CATARINA SENA GABRIEL 8,000 

10018 VANESSA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 7,000 

10224 WESLLEY LIEVERSON NOGUEIRA DO CARMO 7,400 

10198 YURI DE MEDEIROS SOUZA LIMA 8,500 
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RESULTADO DE AVALIAÇÃO DE CURRICULUM LATTES 

 

 

No. 

INSCRIÇÃO 
NOME DO CANDIDATO 

NOTA 

LATTES 

10005 ACHILES EDUARDO PONTES CAMPOS 3,000 

10189 ADRIANA CORREIA SOARES 0,000 

10080 ALBERTO SOUZA PAES 7,300 

10181 ALESSANDRA INAJOSA LOBATO 3,200 

10261 ANANDA LARISSE BEZERRA DA SILVA 5,400 

10067 ANDERSON DO NASCIMENTO LOBATO 2,250 

10068 CAIO DE CARVALHO CARDOSO 0,050  

10191 CAMILA RIBEIRO QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA 3,700 

10097 CAMILA SANTA ROSA NUNES 6,500 

10121 CARLOS WAGNER FERREIRA FARIAS 6,000 

10150 CESAR AUGUSTO NAGI GRADELLA 3,800 

10192 CESAR COSTA SOUZA 1,800 

10040 CINTIA DO SOCORRO MATOS PANTOJA 3,400 

10030 CLAUDIO PINHEIRO DA SILVA JUNIOR 2,000 

10118 CLAYTON JOSEF THOMAZ PINHEIRO 1,000 

10141 CLEIDJANE GOMES FAUSTINO 4,400 

10096 DAIZ DA SILVA NUNES 2,250 

10024 DEBORA PRESTES DA SILVA MELO 3,200 

10069 DIEGO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA MONTE DE ALMEIDA 0,450  

10142 DIRLEY CARDOSO MOREIRA 4,500 

10130 EDLA LIDIA VASQUES DE SOUSA DOS SANTOS 1,350 

10156 ERINEIDE SILVA E SILVA 6,600 

10270 EVA KATARINA DA SILVA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO 0,450  

10138 FRANCISCA MARIA MACIEL DE OLIVEIRA CORTES 2,900 

10196 GEORGE CARLOS BARBOSA SANTANA 2,500 

10126 GIOVANNI PAULO VENTURA COSTA 2,000 

10100 GLEICYANNE FURTADO FRAZAO 3,700 

10031 HELISON DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 7,500 

10273 HENAIANA SOLANNE LUCIEN DA SILVA 2,900 

10205 JEAN TRINDADE DO NASCIMENTO 2,900 

10033 JOSE AUGUSTO PUPIO REIS JUNIOR 3,400 

10255 JUAN MENDES DA SILVA 1,000 

10153 KELLY DE CASSIA BARRADAS DA SILVA 1,050 

10062 KEREN HAPUQUE DA SILVA SOUZA 2,650 

10165 KESSIA REGINA FERREIRA BATISTA 2,600 

10132 KLLYSMANN SANTOS RIBEIRO 4,100 

10112 LEANDRO XAVIER FERNANDES 0,750 
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10048 LEILA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA MORAIS 5,200 

10110 LEONARDO ESPINDOLA DO NASCIMENTO 2,250  

10155 LORENNA LEAL DE MORAIS SIMOES 2,300 

10116 MAIRA BEATRINE DA ROCHA UCHOA 3,000 

10009 MANUELA SIRAIAMA MARQUES DUARTE 2,800 

10143 MARIA EDUARDA DE MACEDO BASSO 2,250 

10170 MARIA IZABEL DE ALBUQUERQUE CAMBRAIA 4,850 

10051 MARILENA MACHADO MAGALHAES 3,500 

10163 MARINA MEDEIROS DE ABREU 2,600 

10249 MICHELL MORAES BRITO 2,700 

10264 NADIA CECILIA BARROS TOSTES 5,000 

10094 NAIANA ROBERTA DIAS RODRIGUES 5,800 

10008 NAILANE RIBEIRO 2,600 

10019 NELCIREMA DA SILVA PUREZA 4,000 

10166 OLINDA CONSUELO LIMA ARAUJO 2,350 

10251 PATRICIA DE ALMEIDA NOBREGA 2,200 

10190 RAIMUNDO NONATO DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES 3,000 

10131 RENATA DO SOCORRO BARBOSA CHAVES 1,750 

10086 RODRIGO COUTINHO SANTOS 3,450 

10053 RODRIGO PEREIRA DA SILVA 1,000 

10221 TAIUANA DA SILVA 5,600 

10220 TATHIANA FREITAS PEREIRA 2,050 

10046 THAILA SOARES DA COSTA PICANCO 3,400 

10209 VALERIA CATARINA SENA GABRIEL 2,900  

10018 VANESSA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 2,350 

10224 WESLLEY LIEVERSON NOGUEIRA DO CARMO 5,450 

10198 YURI DE MEDEIROS SOUZA LIMA 0,200 

 

 

 

 

 

Macapá-AP, 03 de Fevereiro de 2016. 
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